Frontier®
High Performance Fume Hood
Laminar Topography and Perfect Protection Perimeter
2
High Performance Fume Hood
Frontier®ACELA™
5° Face Pitch ergonomically
allows users to work further

Convenient Serviceability
Door Hinge Test Cabinet Load Test
Ordering Code Description
EXP-011
Explosion Proof Light Box
•	 1 piece for 4, 5, 6 ft,  2 pieces for 8 ft
EXP-012
Electrical Socket Outlet
•	 1 on left side post and 1 on right side post: total of 2 pcs EO
EXP-013
Installation ON-OFF Light Switch
• Only 1 per fume hood
EXP-014
Explosion Proof Junction Box
• Only 1 per fume hood
Esco Resinate PlusTM
Explosion Proof Fume Hood Upgrades
Item Codes for the Work Surface Selection
Nominal Sizes Drip Cup Position
Types
Epoxy
6 Feet
0 WT-6UDE-0  (5120020)
1 WT-6UDE-1  (5120021)
2 WT-6UDE-2  (5120022)
3 WT-6UDE-3  (5120023)
8 Feet
0 WT-8UDE-0  (5120028)
1 WT-8UDE-1  (5120281)
2 WT-8UDE-2  (5120030)